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EMBASSY OF ISRAEL B/2 TOURIST VISA

S.NO |

1. Fill Online Application Form (Mandatory to fill the applicant’s Email id & mobile #)
with Signature
Attach 2 Photographs (Size 5.5 cm X 5.5 cm) with white background

2. The Travel Document Should be valid for at least 6 months (recommended 09 months)

Passport must have at least 2 blank pages

MUST submit ALL_ PASSPORTS that you hold
(including current/ old /cancelled / expired/ special

Must enclose the following documents:

a)
b)

c)

d)

e)

f)

g)
h)
i)
i)

k)

If invited by a friend / relative in Israel attach Invitation letter in Hebrew along
with the ID copy and contact details of the invitee.

If invited by person who’s working/ studying in Israel, attach Invitation letter
from the Employer/Academic institute /University for the family members.
Approval Letter/ NOC from the place of work for your travel (In Original)
mentioning - Name, Designation, Date of Joining, Passport No., Purpose of
travel, Duration of stay and signed by authorized signatory with contact details.
Covering Letter from the Applicant for the travel/ If owner of the company
provide Letter head (In Original)

mentioning - Name, Designation, Passport No., Purpose of travel, Duration of
stay and signed by applicant with contact details.

Personal Bank A/c statement for the last 4 months.

If the applicant has a Business / company’s Account, please also attach a copy
of that account (for last 4 months) and a copy of PAN Card for the company.
Salary slip for the last 4 months.

Travel and Medical insurance with COVID Coverage.

Travel Ticket —Booking (NOT CONFIRMED TICKET)

Tour Program (Day-to-Day Itinerary) including Hotel Reservation.

Photocopy of Aadhaar Card and Current valid Passport (1st & Last Page)

IMPORTANT REMARKS

1.

2.

Submit all the above mentioned documents Only in A4 size and not in back to back
format.

If Married, then Passport must be updated with the spouse name. If not updated
then provide Marriage Certificate/ any other ID with updated spouse name.

a)

b)

c)

. IN CASE OF MINOR ACCOMPANYING PARENTS: -

Need original Birth Certificate with Apostille (attested by MEA).

Parents (Father & Mother) need to visit IVP at the time of Submission for
signing the Minor consent form.

In case one of the parent is not in India then he/ she must sign the Minor
consent form at Embassy of Israel in that particular country.

Embassy may ask for additional documents or request for the Interview.
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8/28/23, 6:37 AM

del.israelvisa.in/online/rptOnlineVisaForm.aspx

Reference Number: TEMP/28823/0001/01

Instructions for completing application form:

Application for entry visa to Israel

1. Please attach a recent photograph 5.5 x 5.5 cm. = :
2. If application is not for the purpose of visit, spcify ) i
reason and supply documentation. s
. 3. Please fill in following details in English: ,}\ T
":’é'/-. ,‘
Previous family name Mother's name Father's name Given name Family name
SETHI KAMLA SETHI KHUSHI RAM SETHI ANITA MAHANA
VZ Vz, ~ Z /4
Previous nationality Present nationality Occupation Date of birth Place of birth
HOME MAKER SECUDERABAD,
INDIAN INDIAN 13/09/1959 TELANGANA
Type Of Travel Docs : National Passport Family Status
valid untill Issued on issued at number Married  Single
08/13/2029 08/14/2019 LUCKNOW T2877131 Widow  Divorced

If you hold a Laissez-Passer issued by the State of your permanent residence, state whether you
have a return visa and indicate its validity

Purpose of entry into Israel

NOT APPLICABLE

TOURISM AND

MR SATISH MAHANA

ACCOMPANYING SPOUSE

SPEAKER UTTAR
PRADESH LEGISLATIVE
ASSEMBLY TRAVELLI

permanent address in India
ﬁgpllcant Tomphione Applicant Mobile no. |Applicant Email ID :;reet snd haise City Country
: : 3 HARJINDRA
9839500003 8054644444 am“?ithlmahaﬂ NAGAR LAL KANPUR NAGAR liNDIA
a@gmail.com /7 |pANGLA CHAKERI [20800

Countries of transit

Requested duration of stay in Israel

Anticipated date

place of entry to Israel

Address in Israel

ETHIOPIA

06 DAYS

06/10/2023

TEL AVIV

HOTEL WEST
TEL AVIV HERZL
ROSENBLUM ST
12 TELAVIV
YAFO 69379

Category of residence permit (visitor, temporary resident, resident,immigrant, work)

Dates of previous stays in Israel

VISITOR

1.
2.
3.

-

particulars of dependants included in the application

I?pouse (Note:Not applicable for sing@l

Date of birth Place of birth Father's name Maiden name Given name
RAM AUTAR
14/10/1960 KANPUR MAHANA SATISH

Family name

[Travelling with

|Passport

https://del.israelvisa.in/online/rptOnlineVisaForm.aspx
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8/28/23, 6:37 AM del.israelvisa.in/online/rptOnlineVisaForm.aspx

MAHANA | [p1134917 ]

[Children under the age of 18]
Travelling With Passport Date of birth Place of birth Given name

[Children above the age of 18
Travelling with Passport Date of birth Place of birth Given name

1

[Relation/references in Israel|

Telephone No Email /Address- Relationship [Name
EMBASSY OF INDIA
amb.telavi . .i
7235291999 b talavigned. gox. 1h :ﬁCng':OST B R OFFICIAL  |CARE AMBASSADOR
4
/s
[Details of The Agency|
Agency Name Mobile Landline No Email
ROYALEE INDIA royaleeindiavisa@
TOURS AND TRAVELS . PEIEGRISN0 gmail.com /
License No: Type of Agency: Agency Address:
MALHAN FALCON PLAZA T 16 3RD FLOOR
PLOT NO 4 POCKET 7 SECTOR 12 DWARKA
09AAACCO677L1ZY Travel Agency NEW DELHI 75
/
Ve

[Upload File/attachment|

Id Proof :Adhar Card

Download File -
ANITA MAHANA PHOTO.ipg ANITA MAHANA- PAN CARD.pdfANITA MAHANA - ADHAR CARD.jpg

Declaration

serve as basis for the consideration of my application. | also declare that | have not committed any criminal offence or any act
directed against the Jewish people or the security of the state of Israel and that | am not affected with any illness which might

that | have not been issued with a restraining order. Furthermore, | have not been denied entry into Israel. | am aware that if a
preventive order of this kind has been issued against me, | will be denied entry into Israel, and will be sent back to my country of

my entry into the territory of the State of Israel, if it becomes clear that the visa was issued on the basis of false information.

| declare that the particulars contained in this application are correct and have been made in awareness of the fact that they are to

endanger public health. There is no judicial warrant against me and | am not wanted by the police of any country. | hereby declare

origin. | am also aware that the receipt of a visa does not in any way invalidate the right of the Israel Ministry of the Interior to deny

Applicant's Name :  ANITA MAHANA Signature

Print

https://del.israelvisa.in/online/rptOnlineVisaForm.aspx

{‘m WUMDate: 28/8/2023 6:37:29 AM  Place: LUCKNOW
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28™ August 2023

The Visa Officer
EMBASSY OF ISRAEL
New Delhi

sub : Request for Grant of Tourist Visa

Dear Sir / Madam,

This is to state that, | Anita Mahana shall be accompanying my husband, Mr Satish Mahana,
Speaker Uttar Pradesh Legislative Assembly, from 06t to 10t October 2023 for Tourism to Tel
Aviv, Israel on way back after attending, “66™ Commonwealth Conference”, to be held at Accra,
Ghana from 02" to 06" October 2023.

| am herewith enclosing my Passport No. T2877131, Visa Form dully filled, Bank Statement for
last Six Months, ITRs for last three years, copy of Air Ticket, Hotel Booking, Travel & Medical
Insurance with Covid Coverage, Tour Program (Day-to-Day Itinerary) other relevant documents
and request you to to kindly grant me necessary visa for this trip.

| may also add that my husband, Mr. Satish Mahana, travelling on Diplomatic Passport No.
D1134917 does not require visa for Israel (Copy of the same is herewith attached for your ready
reference) and we will be bearing all expenses of our trip.

Further please note that my earlier Passport Nos. F3776428 expired on 09*" June 2009 and
A7807147 expired on 09'" June 2000 are not available with me.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

MRS. ANITA MAHANA

Address : 3, Harjindra Nagar, Lal Bangla, Chakeri, Kanpur Nagar — 208007, UP

Mobile - +91 98395 00003 / Email : anitasethimahana@gmail.com

Encl: a/a.



Mohammad Mushahid,
Special Secretary

No. /UPLA/Patal/52(P)/2022

ECIRICERR
AEGAS

Sub : Request for Grant of Tourist Visa for Accompanying Spouse
Dear Madam/Sir,

This is to state that Mr Satish Mahana, Hon’ble Speaker Uttar Pradesh
Legislative Assembly has been invited to attend, 66" Commonwealth
Conference to be held at Accra, Ghana from 02" to 06" October 2023 and his
wife, Mrs. Anita Mahana has also been invited as an accompanying spouse.

On way back from Ghana, Hon’ble Speaker, Mr Satish Mahana and Mrs. Anita
Mahana would also like to visit Telaviv from 07" to 10" October 2023.

We are here with enclosing Ordinary Passport No. 72877131 for Mrs. Anita
Mahana (Mobile - +91 98395 00003 and Email : animahana888@gmail.com)
along with Visa Form dully filled, Fee Receipt towards Ghana Conference

Registration Fee, Bank Statement for last six months, ITRs for last three years,
copy of Air Ticket, A day-to-day Itinerary, copy of Yellow Fever Vaccination
Certificate, other relevant documents and request you to kindly grant her
necessary visa for this trip.

May also add that Mr. Mahana does not require visa for South Africa as he will
be traveling on Diplomatic Passport No. D1134917, copy of the same is
herewith attached for your ready reference.

TM Yours faithfullyp

WAl

(Mohammad Mushahid)
Phone No. 0522-2213315
The Visa Officer
EMBASSY OF ISRAEL
New Delhi
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ITINERARY FOR MRS. ANITA MAHANA AT TELAVIV, ISRAEL

(Accompanied with Husband, Mr. Satish Mahana
Hon’ble Speaker, Uttar Pradesh Legislative Assembly)

DATE DESCRIPTION HOTEL

07°0CT 23 | Arrive Tel Aviv from Accra by Flight ET 404 at Hotel West Tel Aviv
0400 Hrs and Transfer to Hotel West Tel Aviv Herzl Rosenblum St.12

Tel Aviv Yafo, 69379, Israel
Ph: + 972 3770 6666

After Check-in rest, have Breakfast and sleep for
sometime as have been travelling the whole
night.

Around 1300 Hrs have lunch at the hotel itself,
move on for local Sightseeing, return to hotel
after Dinner and off to bed early.

08 OCT 23 | Morning after Breakfast leave for Full Day Trip to
Experience Jerusalem’s most important sites —
Western Wall and Jewish & Christian Landmarks.
Evening enjoy local cuisines for Dinner, back to
hotel and off to bed after a tiering day.

09 OCT 23 | Morning after Breakfast leave for Jerusalem
again for visit to, “The Knesset” and meetings
with various Officials, as | am accompanying my
husband who is Speaker, Uttar Pradesh (India)
Legislative Assembly.

Evening attend Dinner hosted by Indian High
Commission. Return to hotel and off to bed.

10 Oct 23 Morning get up late, after Breakfast leave for
some local shopping of Souvenirs, etc.

Back to Hotel after Lunch. Relax for a while,
Packing, later around 1600 Hrs Check-out and
transfer to Airport to catch our flight EK 932 at
1950 Hrs for return to India, via Dubai (UAE)




ICICICLombar
Nibhaye Vaade

ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.
ICICI Lombard House, 414, Veer Savarkar Marg, Prabhadevi,Mumbai — 400025
IRDAI Registration No: 115
Telephone: 1800 2666
Certificate Of Insurance

We would like to inform you that Bharti AXA General Insurance has merged with ICICl Lombard General Insurance w.e.f. Sept
8,2021. Enjoy our seamless services while exploring our enhanced offerings and diverse non-life insurance solutions

Customer Details:

Insured Name :ANITA MAHANA Date of Birth:13/09/1959 Passport Number:T2877131
Address :3, HARJINDRA NAGAR , LAL BANGLA , CHAKERI , KANPUR NAGAR - Uttar Pradesh-208007

Travel Assure - Group Overseas Travel Insurance Mobile no : Landline no

E Mail :NA CR no

Issue Date :19/08/2023

Certificate No :$X100710539 Intermediary Code :IM-1335344
Travel Assure - Group Overseas Travel Insurance Intermediary Name : ASEGO INSURANCE LLP

This Group Travel Insurance policy 4198/0/264088748/00/000 dated 20-10-2022 has been issued at Mumbai by ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd. to the master
policy holder, ASEGO TRAVEL LLP. and governed by the terms, conditions and exclusions therein contained or otherwise expressed in the said certificate, but not exceeding the
sum Insured as specified in the Schedule. This Certificate, issued under the facsimile signature of ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd. represents the availability of
benefit to the above mentioned Insured Person. Through the master policy holder ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd. has received an amount of Rs. 1105.71 (Incl
GST @ 18%) towards covering the risk benefits, on behalf of the above mentioned insured.

Insurance Details :

Commencement Date:From: 25/09/2023 End Date: mid“night on: :15/10/2023 No. of Days:21
Plan Name :IC Single Trip : C - 2 500000 Geographical'Coverage :Excluding USA and CANADA

Assignee :LEGAL HEIR Relation :Legal Heir

Exclusions :

Emergency Medical Expenses Emergency i ;

Medical Evacuation Repatriation of Mortal ~ USD 500000 NA Dental Treatment Expenses UsD 500 'UsD 100
remains ’ W v iy Py :
Personal Accident
Accidental Death

permanent Total Disability(PTD) usD 20000 NA ~ Total Loss of checked - in Baggage uSD 1000 ; NA
Permanent Partial Disability(PPD) :
Delay of Checked-in Baggage usD 100 12 HRS Loss of Passport and documents usD 250 UsD 25
: : : ; i RS USD 75 per j
Personal Liability USD 200000 NA Hijack Distress Allowance day upto 4 NA 2l
ol slin o ) AT CopbE i LRty ; days ]

USD 25 per Accidental Death -Common Carrier

) f . AR Permanent Total Disability-Common Carrier :
Daily Allowance ln{case of Hospitalization day:aptso 10 NA Permanent partial Disability -Common USD 5000 ~ NA
Y Carrier !

Bounced hotel booking USD 1000 NA Child Escort USD 1000 NA
Trip Cancellation and/or Interruption UsSD 1500 uSD 100 Missed connection UsSD 750 3 HRS

- uSD 100 per b !
Trip Delay - dayupto 1 6 HRS Overseas Travel Service Supplier [nsolvency UsD 1000 NA

days 4 Tk { i
Loss of International Driving Licence UsSD 1000 NA Car Rental Excess Insurance usp 1000 NA
: e INRAs per ‘ ’

Home Burglary Insurance (Contents)  INR 200000 erst while fire
3 y } i tariff : A
This policy covers adventure sports upto the limits specified under 'Other Terms & Conditions' and will be a part of Emergency Medical Expenses sum

insured
Emergency Assistance Details :

For claims, Contact ICICl Lombard 24hr Help Line number for assistance and registering your claim:
In USA & Canada (Toll Free) +1 844 871 1200;

Rest of the World (Call Back Facility) +91 124 449 8778

National Toll Free Number 1800 102 5721;

Fax Number +91 124 4006674

Email Address : icicilombard@falck.com

Registered and Corporate Office address: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd., ICICI Lombard House, 414, Veer Savarkar Marg, Prabhéde i,
Mumbai - 400025, IRDAI Registration No: 115, CIN:L67200MH2000PLC129408, Telephone: 1800 2666, Email Id: customersupport@icicilombard.com,

Website : www.icicilombard.com




COMPREHENSIVE TRAVEL PROTECTION AS EG

Global Travel Assistance

ASSIST NO

1100100710539

ADDRESS : 3, HARJINDRA NAGAR , LAL BANGLA , START DATE END DATE
CHAKERI , KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH-208007 25/709/2023 1571072023

Assist Fees : 5931(Incl GST @ 18%)

You can now enjoy exclusive travel assistance including insurance benefits on your trip. Kindly
ensure to carry this document for a pleasant travel experience.

Travel hassle-free with...

\ 5 A Note: Assistance provided by ASEGO TRAVEL LLP,
) 24x7 helpline: 91 22 678/2 037 Insurance underwritten by ICICI Lombard General
Assistance: customercare@asego.in Insurance Company Ltd

Claims: claims@asego.in Customer will bear any cost or expenses arising

from availing the assistance services through a

@ Whatsapp message only for claims: +91 86478 34444 third party service provider

t’”\) travel.asego.in
St

Keep travelling, because the world is waiting for you and we are always by your side
BON VOYAGE!

or scan the QR code for detailed information about our assistance services
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HHighand® parpPt

SBI

‘Mr. SATISH MAHANA

Account Name

Address - 03, HAJENDRA NAGAR
KANPUR NAGAR
KANPUR NAGAR-208007
03, HAJENDRA NAGAR

Date - 28 Aug 2023

Account Number - 00000010223018750

Account Description - REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Drawing Power :0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.) . 2.7000

MOD Balance . 0.00

CIF No - 80174511103
IFS Code - SBIN0006893
MICR Code - 226002036
Nomination Registered - No

Balance as on 1 Feb 2023 1,80,972.82

Account Statement from 1 Feb 2023 to 28 Aug 2023

e ————

s (O ¥ = S :
Txn Date ‘lVaIue Description 'Ref No./Cheque Debit
|Date INo. -
1 Feb 2023| 1 Feb 2023 BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER
NEFT*RB!SOGOUPEP'RBIOBZ FROM
| 2373096054*VIDHAN SABHA ‘3199965044307
i SEC-
8 Feb 2023| 8 Feb 2023 BY TRANSFER- ' TRANSFER
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBIO4O |FROM
2389656635*JAWAHAR 13199970044309
BHAWANT- )
g Feb 2023| 9 Feb 2023 DEBIT-ATMCard AMC 147.50
510372*8769 CLASSIC-
13 Feb 13 Feb BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER
2023 NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI045 FROM
%3965808910“VIDHAN SABHA 4697253044307
EC-
21 Feb 21 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER
2023 2023 NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBIOSS |FROM
2308256684*VIDHAN SABHA [3199675044306
SEC- —
1 Mar 2023| 1 Mar 2023 BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBIOGO FROM
l %:?32868591 1*VIDHAN SABHA 4697220044305
FZ Mar 2623 2 Mar 2023 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBIOGQ FROM
2333355934 JAWAHAR 14697188044301
BHAWAN T- |
16 Mar|CASH CHEQUE-MULK RAJ- l]904637 2,00,000.00

| TRANSFER
FROM
4697238044306

21 Mar|BY TRANSFER-
2023 NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP‘RBI081
2364997069*VIDHAN SABHA

BY TRANSFER-

23| NEFT*RBIS0GOU PEP*RBI081
123655882447 VIDHAN SABHA
SEC-

5 Mar|CREDIT INTEREST--

2023 L & A8
(Rl o)
\ 0 \C G0 /

‘TRANSFER
|FROM
14697254044306

Credit

1,55,000.00

7,000.00

50,000.00

66.000.00|

1.55,000.00|

7,000.00

I

41,500.00

25,000.00

4.58.825.32

6.13.825 32

6.20,825.32

5,376.00

Balance!

335972 8?\‘

3,42,972.82

3,92,825.32

4.20.825.32]

4,62,325.32|

|

T 4.87,32532

\
|

4,92.767.321‘



\Txn Date |Value Description ‘Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balancel
. Date \ No.
| 31 Mar 31 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 71,500.00 5.64,201.32
i 2023 2023 NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBlOQ‘I FROM
‘ %382985410*VlDHAN SABHA |4697198044309 |
[ SEC- ] I
13 Apr 13 Apr|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER [ 1,55,000.00 7.19,201.32|
2023 2023 NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBH(M FROM
é?,EOgN 1317*VIDHAN SABHA 4697255044305
20 Apr BY TRANSFER- | TRANSFER B 7.000.00] 7.26,201 32

NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI111
2312209811*JAWAHAR

FROM
3199966044306 \

I BHAWAN T- b 1
o 21Apr TO CLEARING-PNB 904636 1,25,000.00 6.01,201.32

2023 BHARATIYA JANATA PARTY l
L U-904636

'BY TRANSFER- | TRANSFER 15500000  7.56.201.32
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI121 |FROM

5337213519*VIDHAN SABHA |4697240044301
SEC-
BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 7.000.00 7.63.20132

NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI133 |FROM
2360456977 JAWAHAR 4697249044303

1 May 2023

12 May
2023

| BHAWAN T- B
25 May| 25 May BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 60,000 00 8,23,201.32
2023 2055 NEFT'RBISOGOUPEP*RBI146 |FROM
2374006717°VIDHAN SABHA |4697186044303
| SEC- D R E—
‘ 1 Jun 2023| 1 Jun 2023 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,55,000.00 9,78,201.32
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI152 |FROM
| »338789840°VIDHAN SABHA |3199416044303
, SEC- |
T 13Jun| 13 JunBY TRANSFER: TRANSFER 7,000.00 9,85,201.32
| 2023 »023 NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI165 | FROM
| 2310376350"JAWAHAR 4697215044303
| BHAWAN T-
" 43Jun| 13 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 8300000  1068,201.32
l 2023 5093 | NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI165 | FROM
| 531066 1760°VIDHAN SABHA |3199422044305
| SEC- \
[ ———
" 44un|  14Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 7500000 114320132
2023 5023 NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI166 |FROM
£311399618"VIDHAN SABHA | 3199961044301
SEC- |
25 Jun| 25 Jun CREDIT INTEREST-- = 5333.00| 114853432
2023 2023 , l B
1 Jul 2023‘ 1 Jul 2023 BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 15500000  13,03.534.32
| NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI182 |FROM
; £339607353"VIDHAN SABHA | 3199678044303 |
| SEC-
10 Jul 2023| 10 Jul 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 700000,  13,10,534.32
| NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI192 |FROM
2359209928*JAWAHAR 3199422044305
\ BHAWAN T-

TRANSFER 78,000.00 13,88.534.32}

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI201
2376041916*VIDHAN SABHA

19 Jul 2023] 19 Jul 2023

FROM
4697206044303

B SEC- L I
1 Aug 2023 | 1 Aug 2023 BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,55,000.00 15,43,534.32
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI214 FROM
2301 197982*VIDHAN SABHA |469721 1044307
SEC- T DR m—— {
8 Aug 2023' 8 Aug 2023 CASH CHEQUE-MULK RAJ- 904638 5,00,000.00 10,43.534.32\
904638
9 Aug 2023‘ 9 Aug 2023 BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 70,500.00 11,14,034.32

\ NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI222 |F O

ROM
2321696921*VIDHAN SABHA 4697241044301

SEC-
11 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER T,
3 M -3 RN

2023 NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI224 |FRO
2326537909*VIDHAN SABHA 3199421044306
SEC-

11,64,034.32




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
24 Aug 24 Aug BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 7,000.00 11,71,034.32
2023 2023 NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI237 |FROM
! 2341011625* JAWAHAR 4697240044301
| BHAWAN T- |

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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Ackirowledgement Number:778294020U041122 Date of filing : 04-Nov-2022"

: INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAT), ITR-2, ITR-2. ITR-&SUGAM), ITR-%, ITR-6, ITR-7 Assessment Year
filed and veritied] 2022-23

{Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN AAYPMA297K

Name ANITA MAHANA

Address 3, HARJINDER NAGAR . KANPUR , 31-Uttar Pradesh , 91-India . 208607

Status Individual Form Number ITR-3

Filedus 139(1) Return filed on or before due dare e-Filing Acknowledgement Number TTR204020041122
Cuwrrent Year business loss, if any 1 0
Total Income 8.62.240

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable

[ )
[ ]

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where appheable 3 §.62.240
Net tax payable 4 1.33.432

Interest and Fee Payable

Taxat )ijcame and Tax details
”n
=
=

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 1.34.432
Taxes Paid 7 1.34.472
i=1Tax Pavable i-)Refundable (6-7} 8 {-) 40
w Dividend Tax Payable 9 0
.':;;
& Interest Pavable i 0
x
=
E Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 0
$
£  Taxes Pard 12 0
@
a P el . .
=) Tax Payable (-)Refundable (11-12} 13 0
Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 0
i
% Additional Tax payable u s 115TD 15 0
e
2. [nterest payableus 115TE 16 o
2 Additional Tax and intersst payable 17 ]
3
3 Tax and interest paid 18 0
o

(= Tax Payable (-)Refundable (17-18)

et
o
O

This return has been digitally signed by  ANITA MAHANA  in the capacity of Self having PAN AAYPM4297K from IP address 49.36214.19%
on 12-Nov-2022

DSC SI. No. & lssuer 6124840 & 4658338474280940802CN=PantaSign Sub CA for DSC 2022.0U=Certifying Authority. O=Pantagon Sign

Securities Pvt, Ltd..C=IN
Svstem Generated I' I ;;Q ! "l : 4 :.'! |’
| X
Barcode QR Code [r |‘" ! Ii fb ‘ " l' 4

AAYPMA297K03778294020041 L 22DYCD48A TBEIETSDESIABFSCAC4F 1 19CSBITALET

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC. BENGALURU




e EUEnroiment No - 1435/65101/00201

Teo

M D

Anita Mahano

WO Satish Mahana

03

Hanmdet Nagar

Kangu!

Kanpur Nagar Uttie Pragesh - 208007
9839500003

TOTMULT IV PECMMEG

RiiC wuT FATH [ Your Aadhaar No. -

7683 3131 7659
AT 3, AY ggAA

AN

AADHAAR

M 5 .‘”g"-;;-.-.:‘w-':
wha g
Anita Mahana

s 45 DOB: 13/09/1959
sty [ FEMALE

7683 3131 7659

-
® SR oo e B iy Al |
@ TEGF 1 ST MEEE MAFZR 519 W Ea g
® U Ets uiEE g e g R |

INFORMATION
a Aadhaar is a proof of entity not of cuzenship

# To establish igentity. authenticate onéne
# This 15 electronically generated letter

@ o 2w oy A e R

& surr wipen A praeh bt SrarEd des
& e suS A gt g

@ Asdhan s vahd theoughou! the countty
8 Aadruans Wil e heiphyt @ avadsng Government
and Non-Government secvices n future

Address:

WO Satih Matana 03
Marprde t Maght, KD KANGRT
Haga

Uta Prasesn - 20SO07

o

gl il g 03, wF
A TS, TR AR

FET WA . 208007

7683 3131 7659

AT T, AN ggAA

- 52

Fuanigr 89 L abee g W e ARG G







